
2.Alsfelder RLT PPC 1500

08.05.2010 Alsfeld

C.9.2 Pistole 1500
Gesamt

Einzelwertung   -

Alsfeld
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SLG Körle
SLG Oberursel
SLG Fulda-Rhön
SLG Oberursel
SLG Körle
SLG Wetterau
SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Ka
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgho
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Oberursel
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Körle
SLG Oberursel
Einzelmitglied
SLG Herkules
SLG 1500 Frankfurt
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0
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592
585
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561
563
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483
507

0

37
24
19
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16
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21
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15
15
14
11

9
11

0

87
69
55
60
50
42
40
41
37
30
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32
40
24
23
22

7

Endergebnis

18:05
17.05.2010

Ort: Schießstätte:

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Dück, Peter
Lorenz, Uwe
Bertram, Thomas
Wiesener, Wilfried
Kiefer, Karl Ludwig
Beckert-Best, Markus
Kamm, Bernd
Murwig, Maik
Schönfeld, Volker
Budenz, Michael
Botz, Hans-Josef
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Nielsen, Jens Möller
Elhardt, Jörg
Herbold, Peter
Kuske, Sven


